Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1 Name of the Listed Entity : GOLDSTONE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 531439/GOLDSTONE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED/EQUITY
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending : 31/12/2016
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information :-

Particulars *Yes No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4{Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5|Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharehold
ingas a%
No.of assfuurnmg
Shares conversio
Shareholdin Underlyi n of Number of Shares
g as a % of | Number of Voting Rights held in each class ng Number of Locked pledged or
. . convertab . " . Number of
No.of Nos.of total no. of of Securities (ix) Outstand in shares (Xii) otherwise .
No.of fully . le equity
Cat . Partly shares Total nos. shares ing L encumbered (Xiii)
paid up . ; securities shares
ego Category of No.of share cquit paid-up |underlying | shares held | (calculated converta (@sa held in
ry shareholder (ii) holders (iii) quity equity |Depository (vii = as per ble L
; shares held ) . . .. | percentag demateriali
@) : shares Receipts iv+v+vi) SCRR, securitie
(iv) . e of zed form
held (v) (vi) 1957)(Viii) s diluted (XIV)
As a % of (includin share
(A+B+C2) g -
capital)
Warrants| , . "
) (X) (xi)=(vii)+(
x)as a %
of
(A+B+C2)
No.of Voting Rights
As a % of As a % of
Total as total total
0,
Class eg: X* ((:ala's;(s Total (Aanf(f:) No. (a) Shares No. (2) shares
9- held (b) held (b)
Promoter & Promoter
(A) [Group 3 3534153 0 0 3534153 18.82 3534153 0 3534153 18.82 0 18.82 0 0 0 0| 3534153
(B) [Public 10037| 15247913 0 0 15247913 81.18 15247913 0 15247913 81.18 0 81.18 0 O|N.A N.A 14934054
Non Promoter-Non
(C) [Public
(C1)[Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 o[ N.A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O0[N.A N.A 0
Shares held by
(C2) |Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[N.A N.A 0
Total 10040 18782066 0 0 18782066 100| 18782066 0 18782066 100 0 100 0 0 0 0| 18468207

*X = Equity




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Number of Shares
Number of Voting Rights held in each Locked in pledged or
class of Securities (ix) No.of shares (Xii) otherwise
Shares [Shareholding encumbered (Xiii)
Share Underlyi asa%
Nos.of holding No.of Voting Rights ng |assuming full
X Number of
shares % Outstan [conversion of .
No.of fully Partly . equity
No.of X N underly | Total nos. | calculate ding convertable
paid up paid-up . . shares held
Category & Name of PAN (ii) share equity equity ing shares d as per converta|securities (as in
the Shareholders (i) holder Deposit| held (vii = | SCRR,19 Total as ble apercentage -
... | shares held | shares . . L . As a % As a % of| demateriali
s (iii) X ory ivtv+vi) |57 As a % a%of [securitie| of diluted
(iv) held (V) | Receint f h ! of total total zed form
p o Total S |share capital)| No. (a) | o No.(a) | ¢ xIv)
s (vi) (A+B+C2)| class X+ |€1258| Total | Voting |(includin| (xi)=(vii)+(x) Shares shares
(viii) Y rights g as a % of held (b) held (b)
Warrants| A+B+C2
) (X)
1|Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) [undivided Family 2 114281 0 0 114281 0.61 114281 0 114281 0.61 0 0.61 0 0 0 0 114281
L PREETHA
PRIYADARSHINI AAUPL9809Q 1 113524 0 0 113524 0.6 113524 0 113524 0.6 0 0.6 0 0 0 0 113524
L P SASHI KUMAR [AAQPL5413N 1 757 0 0 757 0 757 0 757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 757
Central Government/
(b) [State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
(c) [Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d-i) [Corporate Bodies 1 3419872 0 0 3419872 18.21 3419872 0| 3419872 18.21 0 18.21 0 0 0 0 3419872
TRINITY
INFRAVENTURES
LIMITED AABCG1937G 1 3419872 0 0 3419872 18.21 3419872 0| 3419872 18.21 0 18.21 0 0 0 0 3419872
(d- |Corporate Bodies -
i) [Group Company 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d-
i) [Trust/ Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directors/Promoters
(d- [& their Relatives &
iv) [Friends 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total(A)(1) 3 3534153 0 0 3534153 18.82 3534153 0 3534153 18.82 0 18.82 0 0 0 0 3534153
2|Foreign
Individuals(Non-
Resident Individuals/
(a) [Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) [Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) [Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Corporate Bodies -

(f-i) |Foreign Body 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Bodies -

(f-ii) |OCB Non Repatriable 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Bodies -

(f-iii) | OCB Repatriable 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f- |Foreign Institutional

iv) |Investor (FIl) - Others 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Institutional

(f-v) |Investor (FIl) - DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f- |Bank - Foreign Bank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(-

vii) [Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2) 3534153 3534153 18.82 3534153 3534153 18.82 18.82 0 0 3534153

*X = Equity




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sharehol
ding as a Number of
Number of Voting Rights held in each class % Number Pf Shares pIedged
L No.of | assumin Locked in or otherwise
of Securities (ix) "
Shares | g full shares (Xii) encumbered
Share Underly| conversi (Xiii)
Nos.of holdin: in on of
shares 9 No.of Voting Rights 9 Number of
% Outstan| converta .
No.of fully | Partly |underl . equity
No.of - X ) Total nos. |calculate ding ble
Category & Name paid up | paid-up | ying . shares
" share . . shares held | d as per convert| securitie X
of the PAN (ii) equity equity |Depos - held in
) holder . (vii = SCRR,19 able s(asa As a -
Shareholders (i) ... |shares held| shares | itory . . Total as . As a % |demateriali
s (iii) ! " ivtv+vi) |57 As a % securiti | percenta % of
(iv) held (v) | Recei a % of of total| zed form
pts of Total | o0 | 9€ of No. (a) total | g (@) |shares| (XIV)
; (A+B+C2)| Class X* [Class Y Total . (includi| diluted ’ Share '
(vi) Voting held
(viii) . ng share s held
rights |\warrant| capital) (b) (b)
s) (X) | (xi)=(vii)+
(x) as a %
of
A+B+C2
1|Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds 1 1700 0 0 1700 0.01 1700 0 1700 0.01 0 0.01 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Venture Capital
(b) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Alternate Investment
(c) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Foreign Venture
(d) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[N.A N.A 0
Foreign Portfolio
(e) [Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Financial
(f) [Institutions/Banks 1 2900 0 0 2900 0.02 2900 0 2900 0.02 0 0.02 0 O[N.A N.A 2900
Insurance
(g) [Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Providend Funds/
(h) [Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
(i-i) [Bank - Foreign Bank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Foreign Institutional
(i-ii) [Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Sub-Total(B)(1) 2 4600 0 0 4600 0.02 4600 0 4600 0.02 0 0.02 0 O[N.A N.A 2900
Central
Government/State
Government(s)/Pre
2|sident of India
Central
Government/State
Government(s)/
(a) [President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Sub-Total(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
3|Non-Institutions
i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
(a-i) [Rs.2 lakhs 9559 6574939 0 0 6574939 35.01 6574939 0 6574939 35.01 0 35.01 0 O[N.A N.A 6393080




(a-

ii)

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital excess
Rs.2 lakhs

67

4477905

4477905

23.84

4477905

4477905

23.84

23.84

N.A

N.A

4477905

KHANDE
PITCHAIAH

ARXPK1332R

202518

202518

1.08

202518

202518

1.08

1.08

N.A

N.A

202518

MOTURU
CHANDRA
SEKHAR

ADMPM6920G

385719

385719

2.05

385719

385719

2.05

2.05

N.A

N.A

385719

MV S
ANANTHAKRISHN
AN

AAEPA3742M

295400

295400

1.57

295400

295400

157

1.57

N.A

N.A

295400

SANTOSH VIJAY
VARGIYA

ABFPV6037L

315000

315000

1.68

315000

315000

1.68

1.68

N.A

N.A

315000

DIPAK KANAYALAL
SHAH

AVEPS4654B

202000

202000

1.08

202000

202000

1.08

1.08

N.A

N.A

202000

(b)

NBFCs Registered
with RBI

650

650

650

650

o

o

N.A

N.A

650

()

Eployess Trusts

o

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

N.A

N.A

(e-)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI) - Non
Repatriable

104

645007

o

o

645007

3.43

645007

o

645007

3.43

3.43

o

N.A

N.A

524207

KUNAL M DALAL

AABPD3848C

507000

507000

2.7

507000

507000

2.7

2.7

N.A

N.A

507000

(e-
ii)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI) - Repatriable

69

127580

127580

0.68

127580

127580

0.68

0.68

N.A

N.A

127580

(e-

iii)

Corporate Bodies

186

3009980

3009980

16.03

3009980

3009980

16.03

16.03

N.A

N.A

3000480

VELVET
INFRATECH
PRIVATE LIMITED

AADCV3186C

560000

560000

2.98

560000

560000

2.98

2.98

N.A

N.A

560000

NEWTECH
STEWING
PRECISION
ENGINEERING
PVTLTD

AACCNO0635P

920762

920762

4.9

920762

920762

4.9

4.9

N.A

N.A

920762

BULL
INVESTMENTS
(MADRAS) PVT
LTD

AABCB9227C

232970

232970

1.24

232970

232970

1.24

1.24

N.A

N.A

232970

(e-

Corporate Bodies -
Foreign Bodies

0

0

0

0

N.A

N.A

0

(e-
ix)

Clearing Member

48

407152

407152

2.17

407152

407152

2.17

2.17

N.A

N.A

407152

ARCADIA SHARE
AND STOCK
BROKERS PVT.
LTD.

AAACA4562G

297664

297664

1.58

297664

297664

1.58

1.58

N.A

N.A

297664

(e-
v)

Corporate Bodies -
OCB Non
Repatriable

N.A

N.A

(e-
Vi)

Corporate Bodies -
OCB Repatriable

N.A

N.A




(e-

Foreign National -

vii) [FN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0

(e-

viii) [Trust 1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 100

(e- [Qualified Foreign

X) _|Investor - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0

(e- [Qualified Foreign

Xi) [Investor - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0

(e-

xii) [Unclaimed Susp Alc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Sub-Total(B)(3) 10035/ 15243313 0 0[ 15243313 81.16| 15243313 0 15243313 81.16 0 81.16 O[N.A N.A 14931154
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3) 10037| 15247913 0 0| 15247913 81.18| 15247913 0 15247913 81.18 0 81.18 O[N.A N.A 14934054

*X = Equity




Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public Shareholder

Shareholdin
gasa%
assuming
Share full Number of Number of Shares
holding % Number of Voting Rught_s he_ld in each No.of Shares | conversion Locked in pledgeq or Number of
No.of Nos.of class of Securities (ix) X of " otherwise .
Partly calculated Underlying shares (Xii) equity
No.of fully ) shares [ Total nos. . convertable encumbered (Xiii)
Category & Name of share aid u paid-up underlyin shares as per Outstanding securities shares
gory | PAN (i) paid up equity ying -~ _ |SCRR,195 convertable held in
the Shareholders (i) holders | equity Depositor | held (vii = . (as a -
shares X X . 7Asa% securities demateriali
(iii) shares y Receipts| iv+v+vi) . R percentage
held (iv) held (v) i) of (including of diluted zed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants) (X) (XIV)
(wiii) share
capital)
(xi)=(vii)+(x)
- - as a % of
No.of Voting Rights Total A+B+C2 As a
o % of As a%
asa% total of total
Class X* [ Class Y | Total of Tptal No. (3) Share No. (a) shares
Voting
rights s held (b)
g held
Custodian/DR
1|Holder

(a) |Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0] N.A 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Sub-Total(C)(1) 0 0 0 0 0] NA 0 0 0 0 0 0[N.A N.A 0
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit

2|Regulations, 2014)
Employees Benefit
Trust (Under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)

(a) [Regulations, 2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Sub-Total(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0
Total Non-Promoter-

Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O[N.A N.A 0

*X = Equity

For Goldstone Technologies Limited

Sd/-
Ropali Kale

Company Secretary



